- 27 -
4.2.6	 Setting the tightening torque at pistol tools
With the TorqBee® Light / TorqBee® SO / TorqBee® SOP series, the tightening torque is set
using a mechanical shut-off clutch.
•	� To adjust the clutch, the protective clip must first be removed from the clutch.
•	� To do this lightly press the clip down. It can then be easily pushed to the back. The clutch
becomes visible.
•	� The clutch can now be set using a setting tool.

26
24
4
52
75
Innensechskant DIN 3126-F6,3
TBPx
Specifications in mm
Not shown to scale
hexagon DIN 3126-F6,3
- 62 -
8.3	 Angle tool
TorqBee Light Torque Speed (neutral) Tool adapter Dimensions L × W × H Weight
TBAL-10-2 (4) 2.0 - 9.0 Nm 40 - 700 rpm 1/4” square 460 × 72 × 94 mm 1.50 kg
TBAL-12-3 3.0 - 13.0 Nm 30 - 480 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm 1.50 kg
TBAL-20-3 5.0 - 20.0 Nm 20 - 340 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm 1.50 kg
TBAL-30-3 15.0 - 30.0 Nm 10 - 200 rpm 3/8” square 510 × 72 × 94 mm 2.20 kg
TBAL-55-3 (5) 25.0 - 55.0 Nm 10 - 120 rpm 3/8” square 580 × 72 × 94 mm 2.67 kg
TBAL-85-5 30.0 - 85.0 Nm 10 - 80 rpm 1/2” square 630 × 72 × 94 mm 3.00 kg
TBAL-100-5 35.0 - 100.0 Nm 6 - 70 rpm 1/2” square 642 × 72 × 94 mm 3.67 kg
TorqBee SO Torque Speed (neutral) Tool adapter Dimensions L × W × H Weight
TBASO-10*-2 (4) 2.0 - 9.0 Nm 40 - 700 rpm 1/4” square 460 × 72 × 94 mm 1.50 kg
TBASO-12*-3 3.0 - 13.0 Nm 30 - 480 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm 1.50 kg
TBASO-20*-3 5.0 - 20.0 Nm 20 - 340 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm 1.50 kg
TBASO-30*-3 15.0 - 30.0 Nm 10 - 200 rpm 3/8” square 510 × 72 × 94 mm 2.20 kg
TBASO-55*-3 (5) 25.0 - 55.0 Nm 10 - 120 rpm 3/8” square 580 × 72 × 94 mm 2.67 kg
TBASO-85*-5 30.0 - 85.0 Nm 10 - 80 rpm 1/2” square 630 × 72 × 94 mm 3.00 kg
TBASO-100*-5 35.0 - 100.0 Nm 6- -70 rpm 1/2” square 642 × 72 × 94 mm 3.67 kg
TorqBee SOP Torque Speed (neutral) Tool adapter Dimensions L × W × H Weight
TBASOP-10*-2 (4) 2.0 - 9.0 Nm 40 - 740 rpm 1/4” square 460 × 72 × 94 mm 1.50 kg
TBASOP-12*-3 3.0 - 13.0 Nm 30 - 480 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm 1.50 kg
TBASOP-20*-3 5.0 - 20.0 Nm 20 - 340 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm 1.50 kg
TBASOP-30*-3 15.0 - 30.0 Nm 10 - 200 rpm 3/8” square 510 × 72 × 94 mm 2.20 kg
TBASOP-55*-3 (5) 25.0 - 55.0 Nm 10 - 120 rpm 3/8” square 580 × 72 × 94 mm 2.67 kg
TBASOP-85*-5 30.0 - 85.0 Nm 10 - 80 rpm 1/2” square 630 × 72 × 94 mm 3.00 kg
TBASOP-100*-5 35.0 - 100.0 Nm 6 - 70 rpm 1/2” square 642 × 72 × 94 mm 3.67 kg
- 63 -
TorqBee ECO Torque Speed (neutral) Tool adapter Dimensions L × W × H Weight
TBAECO-12*-3 5.0 - 12.0 Nm 20 - 480 rpm 3/8” square 463 × 72 × 94 mm 1.45 kg
TBAECO-20*-3 5.0 - 20.0 Nm 15 - 340 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm 1.45 kg
TBAECO-30*-3 10.0 - 30.0 Nm 10 - 200 rpm 3/8” square 510 × 72 × 94 mm 2.25 kg
TBAECO-55*-3 (5) 20.0 - 55.0 Nm 5 - 120 rpm 3/8” square 580 × 72 × 94 mm 2.67 kg
TBAECO-85*-5 30.0 - 85.0 Nm 4 - 80 rpm 1/2” square 630 × 72 × 94 mm 3.00 kg
TBAECO*-120-5 35.0 - 120.0 Nm 3 - 70 rpm 1/2” square 960 × 72 × 94 mm 3.67 kg
TorqBee EC Torque Speed (neutral) Tool adapter Dimensions L × W × H Weight
TBAEC-10*-2 (4) 1.5 - 10.0 Nm 20 - 700 rpm 1/4” - square 487 × 72 × 94 mm 1.43 kg
TBAEC-12*-3 2.0 - 12.0 Nm 20 - 520 rpm 3/8” - square 463 × 72 × 94 mm 1.45 kg
TBAEC-20*-3 5.0 - 20.0 Nm 16 - 370 rpm 3/8” - square 452 × 72 × 94 mm 1.45 kg
TBAEC-30*-3 10.0 - 30.0 Nm 10 - 240 rpm 3/8” - square 530 × 72 × 94 mm 2.25 kg
TBAEC-55*-3 (5) 20.0 - 55.0 Nm 6 - 130 rpm 3/8” - square 586 × 72 × 94 mm 2.67 kg
TBAEC-85*-5 30.0 - 85.0 Nm 3 - 80 rpm 1/2” - square 630 × 72 × 94 mm 3.00 kg
TBAEC-120*-5 35.0 - 120.0 Nm 2 - 60 rpm 1/2” - square 647 × 72 × 94 mm 3.40 kg
TorqBee EC2 Torque Speed (neutral) Tool adapter Dimensions L × W × H Weight
TBAEC2-10*-2 (4) 1.5 - 9.0 Nm 20 - 700 rpm 1/4” square 487 × 72 × 94 mm 1.43 kg
TBAEC2-12*-3 2.0 - 12.0 Nm 20 - 520 rpm 3/8” square 463 × 72 × 94 mm 1.45 kg
TBAEC2-20*-3 5.0 - 20.0 Nm 16 - 370 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm 1.45 kg
TBAEC2-30*-3 8.0 - 30.0 Nm 10 - 240 rpm 3/8” square 530 × 72 × 94 mm 2.25 kg
TBAEC2-55*-3 (5) 15.0 - 55.0 Nm 6 - 130 rpm 3/8” square 586 × 72 × 94 mm 2.67 kg
TBAEC2-85*-5 25.0 - 85.0 Nm 3 - 80 rpm 1/2” square 630 × 72 × 94 mm 3.00 kg
TBAEC*-120*-5 35.0 - 120.0 Nm 2 - 60 rpm 1/2” square 647 × 72 × 94 mm 3.40 kg
*	W	 = Wi-Fi option